

PACHET RENOVARI

I.D.: 52379681

Data publicarii	07.12.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 400,98 RON - 400,98 RON

Descriere: EMAIL FORJAT 0.75L NEGRU HAMMERITE (BUC) 3BBHAMFORJATNEG 1.0 37.82 LAZUR 3L BRAD SADOLIN EXTRA (BUC) 3BJSADEXT3BRAD 1.0 121.850 121.85 SADOLIN BASE NR GRUND INCOLOR 2.5L (BUC) 3BJSADGRUND2.5NR 1.0 75.630 75.63 SURUB 10*100 HEX LEMN DIN 571 (SUT) 3DC10100DIN571 0.080 52.125 4.17 SURUB 10*120 HEX LEMN DIN 571 (SUT) 3DC10120DIN571 0.080 53.0 4.24 SURUB 3.5*30MM LEMN CAP INECAT ZN GALBEN (SUT) 3DC3530DIN7505A 7.850 2.102 16.50 SURUB DULGHERIE LEMN 3*30 CI ZG TORX KMWHT-30030 (SUT) 3DCKMWHT-30030 5.0 2.942 14.71 BALAMA SUDABILA CU UMAR SAIBA ALAMA 180MM 102560/180 (BUC) 3EA102560/180 4.0 21.010 84.04 BURGHIE 3.0 HSS 5%COBALT (BUC) 4BEBURCOB3 4.0 6.303 25.21 VARF PZ2 EXTRA HARD TITANIZAT (BUC) 5AZ05056915001 4.0 4.203 16.81
